THE GLOBAL LEADER
IN CASTORS AND WHEELS
The Most Trusted Castors IN THE WORLD
ColsonGroupAPAC.com VERSION 1
SERVICE QUALITY
MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING
THE GLOBAL LEADER IN CASTORS AND WHEELS
With advanced manufacturing

D
L
Y
Compliant
Consult factory for RoHS, NSF, REACHrequirements on a part specific basis.
Features
Expanders for mounting on bolt-hole swivel castors
provide a secure and reliable fit, ensuring stable
performance across a wide range of operating
conditions and applications.
EXR
Round  Nylon Expander
B = M12 ØA Tube Ø L
CODE mm mm mm
EXR19-12 19 Ø19-21 46
EXR22-12 22 Ø22-23 46
EXR24-12 24 Ø24-26 46
EXR27-12 27 Ø27-29 46
EXR30-12 30 Ø30-32 46
B = M10    On request
B = M10    On request
EXS
Square Nylon Expander
B = M12 Tube Ø L
CODE mm mm mm
EXS20-12 Ø20-21,5 46
EXS22-12 Ø22-24 46
EXS25-12 Ø25-27 46
EXS30-12 Ø30-32 46
EXS36-12 Ø36-38 46
20
22
25
30